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11-1 11-2 134-43-34 183-18-486 5.001 -4.993 -0.289 -39205.788 30503.624 -0.289
11-2 11-3 135-05-09 138-23-55 27.900 -20.883 18.524 -39226.651 30522.148 17.946
11-3 11-4 134-55-22  93-19-17 4.988 -0.289 4.980 -39226.940 30527.128 41.450
11-4 11-14 135-02-27  48-21-44 32.443 21.5586 24.247 -39205.384 30551.375 70.677
11-14 11-15 180-00-28  48-22-12 39.659 26.346 29.643 -39179.038 30581.018 124.567
11-15 11-16 180-00-59  48-23-11 40.486 26.887 30.269 -39152.151  30611.287 184.479
11-16 11-5 180-01-33  48-24-44 27.586 18.311 20.633 -39133.840 30631.920 235.381
11-5 11-6 134-53-06 3-17-50 5.007 4.999 0.288 -39128.841 30632.208 256.302
11-6 11-7 135-04-12 318-22-02 27.883 20.840 -18.524 -39108.001 30613.684 238.066
11-7 11-8 135-23-47 273-45-49 4.997 0.328 -4.986 -39107.673 = 30608.698 214.556
11-8 11-17 134-35-58 228-21-47 51.242  -34.046  -38.297 -39141.719 30570.401 171.273
11-17 11-32 179-59-10 228-20-57 18.833 -12.516 -14.072 -39154.235 30556.329 118.904
11-32 11-13 180-07-54 228-28-51 19.705 -13.062 -14.754 -39167.297 30541.575 90.078
11-13 11-38 179-49-38 228-18-29 43.011 -28.608 -32.118 -39195.905 30509.457 43.206
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11-38 11-39 90-03-59 138-22-45 17.454  -13.048 11.593 -39208.953  30521.050 11.593 -151.265464

11-39 11-41 90-00-12  48-22-57 10.451 6.941 7.813 -39202.012 30528.863 30.999 215.164059

11-41 11-37 89-59-40 318-22-37 17.467 13.057 -11.602 -39188.955 30517.261 27.210 355.280970

11-37 11-38 89-56-09 228-18-46 10.450 -6.950 -7.804 -39195.905  30509.457 7.804 -54.237800
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11-37 11-41 90-03-36 138-22-37 17.467 -13.057 11.602 -39202.012 30528.863 11.602 -151.487314

11-41 11-43 89-59-53  48-22-30 10.449 6.941 7.811 -39195.071 30536.674 31.015 215.275115

11-43 11-386 90-00-07 318-22-37 17.478 13.065 -11.609 -39182.006 30525.065 27.217 355.590105

11-386 11-37 89-56-24 228-19-01 10.449 -6.949 -7.804 -39188.955 30517.261 7.804 -54.229996
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11-36 11-43 90-03-51 138-22-37 17.478 -13.065 11.609 -39195.071 30536.674 11.609 -151.671585

11-43 11-45 90-00-07  48-22-44 10.450 6.941 7.812 -39188.130 30544.486 31.030 215.379230

11-45 11-35 89-59-53 318-22-37 17.490 13.074  -11.617 -39175.056  30532.869 27.225 355.939650

11-35 11-36 89-56-09 228-18-486 10.450 -6.950 -7.804 -39182.006  30525.065 7.804 -54.237800
& m R’ 365.409495
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11-35 11-45 90-03-38 138-22-37 17.490 -13.074 11.617 -39188.130  30544.486 11.617 -151.880658

11-45 11-47 90-00-07  48-22-44 10.450 6.941 7.812 -39181.189 30552.298 31.046 215.490286

11-47 11-34 90-00-02 318-22-46 17.501 13.083 -11.624 -39168.106 30540.674 27.234 356.302422

11-34 11-35 89-56-13 228-18-59 10.451 -6.950 -7.805 -39175.056  30532.869 7.805 -54.244750
& & 365.667300
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11-28 11-57 90-00-51 138-22-39 17.487 -13.072 11.615 -39139.543  30599.168 11.615 -151.831280

11-57 11-58 90-00-05  48-22-44 10.450 6.941 7.812 -39132.6802  30606.980 31.042 215.462522

11-58 11-27 89-59-53 318-22-37 17.490 13.074  -11.617 -39119.528 30595.363 27.237 356.096538

11-27 11-28 89-59-11 228-21-48 10.450 -6.943 -7.810 -39126.471  30587.553 7.810 -54.224830
& & 365.502950
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11-27 11-58 90-00-49 138-22-37 17.490 -13.074 11.617 -39132.602  30606.980 11.617 -151.880658

11-58 11-59 89-59-53  48-22-30 10.449 6.941 7.811 -39125.661 30614.791 31.045 215.483345
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11-26 11-27 89-59-04 228-21-48 10.450 -6.943 -7.810 -39119.528  30595.363 7.810 -54.224830
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11-12 11-11 90-00-01 138-22-41 17.472 -13.061 11.605 -39163.778 30598.197 11.605 -151.572905

11-11 11-62 90-00-34  48-23-15 10.020 6.654 7.492 -39157.124  30605.689 30.702 204.291108

11-62 11-65 89-59-25 318-22-40 17.474 13.062 -11.607 -39144.062 30594.082 26.587 347.279394

11-65 11-12 90-00-00 228-22-40 10.020 -6.655 -7.490 -39150.717 30586.592 7.490 -49.845950
G 350.151647
m = 175.07

= ok T O S BHE O 1Z MHE RE = D A ook
Hh & 11-16

= 5 % X N A 7 [l BE B & BB % BB X [EiE Y JE 12 & 15 BB & | B

11-54 11-25 89-59-52 138-22-42 17.470  -13.060 11.604 -39171.017 30590.047 11.604 -151.548240

11-25 11-11 90-00-34  48-23-16 10.901 7.239 8.150 -39163.778 30598.197 31.358 227.000562

11-11 11-12 89-59-25 318-22-41 17.472 13.061 -11.605 -39150.717 30586.592 27.903 364.441083

11-12 11-54 90-00-09 228-22-50 10.901 -7.240 -8.149 -39157.957 30578.443 8.149 -58.998760
f& & 380.894645

m 190.44



< MHEEMIHMREEEEE >>

* = T B St B  fF A BEE F= D >k

i & 11-17
= R %R N A PG PR B # BB
11-52 11-24 90-00-06 138-22-43 17.469  -13.059
11-24 11-25 90-00-21  48-23-04 10.900 7.239
11-25 11-54 89-59-38 318-22-42 17.470 13.060
11-54 11-52 89-59-55 228-22-37 10.900 -7.240

* = T B FF EE &

i & 11-18
g M U &= N A % [\ A BB OB #
11-50 11-23 89-59-49 138-22-26 17.470 -13.059
11-23 11-15 89-59-44  48-22-10 9.721 6.458
11-15 11-24 180-00-18  48-22-28 1.177 0.782
11-24 11-52 90-00-15 318-22-43 17.469 13.059
11-52 11-50 89-59-54 228-22-37 10.900 -7.240

# B

11.603
8.
-11.
-8.

149
604
148

X [ 2

-39178.
-39171.
-39157.
-39165.

] BE &= O >k

#

11.
7.

0

-11.
-8.

605
266

.880

603
148

256
017
957
197

>k

X & =

-39185.
-39179.
-39178.
-398165.
-39172.

Y B
30581.898
30590.047
30578.443
30570.295

f& 15 38
11.603
31.355
27.900
8.148
f& &
m R

f& B
11.605
30.476
38.622
27.899
8.148
f& | &
mH "

f& ' &

-151
226

.523577
.978845

364.374000

-58
380
190

.9981520
.837748
.41

f& o &

-151
196
30

.549695
.814008
.202404

364.333041

-58
380

190.

.991520
.808238
40



<< HHEFIHMXEEHEEE >

#* x| FE BT E OO fF M OBEE = D ) 2k

%ﬁ%:%ﬁénlgmﬁﬁ 7 [al A 58 B & B % iR X EE 12 Y B 2 & 1% BB & f &

11-48 11-22 89-59-57 138-22-34 17.471  -13.0860 11.605 -39192.737 30565.604 11.605 ~151.561300

11-22 11-23 89-59-49  48-22-23 10.901 7.241 8.148 -39185.496  30573.752 31.358 227.063278

11-23 11-50 90-00-03 318-22-28 17.470 13.059 -11.805 -39172.437 30562.147 27.901 364.359159

11-50 11-48 90-00-11 228-22-37 10.900 -7.240 -8.148 -39179.677 30553.999 8.148 -58.991520
R 380.869617

i1 = 190.43
# [ O B 22 O fZ B BE = D e 2k
Hi % 11-20

= W R ¥R N A ¥ El A BE B & B ® OB X [ iE Y [EEiE & BB & &

11-46 11-21 89-59-56 138-22-33 17.473 -13.061 11.606 -39199.978  30557.457 11.606 -151.585966

11-21 11-22 89-59-37  48-22-10 10.900 7.241 8.147 -39192.737 30565.604 31.359 227.070519

11-22 11-48 90-00-24 318-22-34 17.471 13.060 -11.605 -~39179.677 30553.999 27.901 364.387060

11-48 11-46 90-00-03 228-22-37 10.900 -7.240 -8.148 -39186.917 30545.851 8.148 -58.991520
(R 380.880093

m & 190.44



< MHEFIHMXEBEREE >

&

it} :
7 Mo %

11-44 11-20

11-20 11-14
11-14 11-21
11-21 11-46
11-46 11-44

Hit EF
= WA B R
11-42 11-19
11-19 11-20
11-20 11-44
11-44 11-42

11-21
=

90-00-02
89-58-55
180-00-29
90-00-30
90-00-04

11-22
N A

89-59-47
89-59-19
90-00-43
90-00-11

T B I >

%5 [ A
138-22-39
48-21-34
48-22-03
318-22-33
228-22-37

< [ ORE BF 2

7 |l A
138-22-37
48-21-56
318-22-39
228-22-50

iR
17.475
2.763
8.137
17.473
10.900

BB
17.478
10.900
17.475
10.901

C 135 8 BB & O sk 3k

= B
-13.063
1.836
5.406
13.061
-7.240

< 1=

& BB
-13.065
7.242
13.063
-7.240

2 E!
11.607
2.065
6.082
-11.6086
-8.148

X iR
-39207.220
-39205.384
-39199.978
-39186.917
-39194.157

= BEE #= D 2k

2
11.609
8.147
-11.607
-8.149

X B R
-39214.462
-39207.220
-39194.157
-39201.397

Y E 1%
30549.310
30551.375
30557.457
30545.851
30537.703

Y R
30541.163
30549.310
30537.703
30529.554

(ERR
11.607
25.279
33.426
27.902
8.148
f& o &
(T

f& & 2F
11.609
31.365
27.905
8.149
f& &

T

f& & &

-151
46
180
364
-58
380

190.

.622241
.412244
.700956
.428022
.991520
.927461
46

1§ m &

-151
227
364
-58
380

190.

.671585
.145330
.523015
.998760
.998000
49



< MEEFHIMREBEERRE >>

*) = M FFE OB+ 2=

il & 11-23
a MR R X IS FE A PR B
11-40 11-18 90-00-06 138-22-43 17.481
11-18 11-19 89-58-46  48-21-29 10.900
11-19 11-42 90-01-08 318-22-37 17.478
11-42 11-40 90-00-00 228-22-37 10.900

* = T BEH B+ =2

i & 11-24
& W R = N A # [ A PR B
11-9 11-3 90-01-17 138-23-52 13.959
11-3 11-4 134-55-25  93-19-17 4.988
11-4 11-18 135-02-36  48-21-53 7.879
11-18 11-40 90-00-50 318-22-43 17.481
11-40 11-9 89-59-52 228-22-35 11.4086

C 1% & BE 72 O e >k

%R &® 5 X B E
-13.068 11.611 -39221.705
7.243 8.146 -39214.462
13.065 -11.609 -39201.397
-7.240 -8.148 -39208.637

C 1% & BE & O ek

S =R X B
-10.438 9.268 -39226.651
-0.289 4.980 -39226.940
5.235 5.889 -39221.705
13.068 -11.611 -39208.637
-7.576 -8.526 -39216.213

Y [ E
30533.017
30541.163
30529.554
30521.406

Y R
30522.148
30527.128
30533.017
30521.406
30512.880

f& % 5
11.611
31.368
27.905
8.148
R
[T

f&§ & 8
9.268
23.516
34.385
28.663
8.526
& | W
T

f& | B

-151.732548

227.198424
364.578825
-58.991520
381.053181
190.52

T

-96.739384

-6.796124
180.005475
374.568084
-64.592976
386.445075
193.22



